
Alabama and Mississippi 
International Fine Wine & Craft Beers 
Lee DelChamps – Brand Manager  
100 Gilbert Dr.  
Alabaster, AL 35007  
(205) 945-7101 
LeeD@international-wines.com 
  
Arizona 
Action Wine & Spirits 
Ryan Shephard - Brand Manager  
2050 S. 16th St. Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
Cell: (480) 797-8695 
Ryan@actionwine.com 
  
Arkansas  
Moon Distributors, Inc. 
Tom Knight - Brand Manager 
2800 Vance Street 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Office: (501) 604-6666 
Cell: (501) 539-1573 
tknight@moondist.com 
  
California 
Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits  
Josh Blissett - Brand Manager 
4301 Industrial Way 
Benicia, CA 94510 
Office: (707) 361-2329 
Cell: (415) 652-1181 
Joshua.blissett@winebow.com 
  
Colorado and New Mexico 
CS Wine Imports 
John Salamanski - Brand Manager 
1350 Lawrence St.  
Denver, CO 80204 
Office: (303) 459-2685 
Cell: (303) 475-9807 
Jsalamanski@cswineimports.com 
 

District of Columbia and Virginia 
Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits  
Sergio Pinzon - Brand Manager  
4800 Cox Road, Suite 300 
Glen Allen, VA 23060 
Office: (804) 752-3670 ext. 4468 
spinzon@winebow.com 
  
Florida 
Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits of Florida 
Keith Moak - Brand Manager  
2400 SW 145th Ave.  
Miramar FL, 33027  
Office: (305) 627-1230 
Cell: (954) 393-6611 
kmoak@sgws.com 
  
Georgia 
Northeast Sales & Distributing Inc.  
Jason Backus - Brand Manager  
840 Ronald Wood Road 
Winder, GA 30680 
(707) 335-3861 
jbackus@nesdi.com  
  
Illinois 
Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits of Illinois  
Signature Division 
Lindsay Ward - Brand Manager  
300 E. Crossroads Parkway 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
Office: (630) 685-3000 
Cell: (906) 748-0439 
LindsayWard@sgws.com 
 
Indiana 
Johnson Brothers of Indiana  
Jay Fields - Brand Manager  
5337 West 78th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
(574) 340-1451 
jfields@johnsonbrothers.com 
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Iowa 
Johnson Brothers Iowa 
Tim Nash - Brand Manager  
6600 Merle Hay Road 
Johnston, IA 50131 
Office: (515) 262-1911 
Cell: (515) 745-6267 
tnash@johnsonbrothers.com 
 
Kansas 
Worldwide Beverage Group 
Dan Lemmon - Brand Manager  
17501 W. 98th Street, #35-38 
Lenexa, Kansas 66219 
Office: (913) 859-9925 
Cell: (913) 206-6142 
dan@wwbevgroup.com 
 
Louisiana 
Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits of LA  
Nina Tramuta - Brand Manager  
111 Riverbend Dr. 
St. Rose, LA 70087 
(504) 443-8600 
ntramuta@sgws.com 
  
Minnesota 
Johnson Brothers of Minnesota  
Phillips Wine and Spirits 
Mike Nachtsheim - Brand Manager  
1999 Shepard Rd. 
St. Paul, MN 55116 
(612) 790-3571 
mnachtsheim@johnsonbrothers.com 
 
Massachusetts 
Baystate Wine & Spirits 
Charlie Claflin - Brand Manager  
321 Manley Street 
West Bridgewater, MA 02379 
Office: (781) 740-9463 
Cell: (802) 356-4706 
charlesclaflin@baystatewine.com 

Michigan 
MidWest Wine Exchange 
Peter and Lori Woods - Brand Managers  
43054 Oxford Court 
Novi, MI 48375 
(248) 930-4877 
wine@mwewines.com 
  
Missouri 
Grey Eagle Distributors  
Trademark Wines & Spirits Division 
Jennifer Johnson - Brand Manager  
2340 Millpark Drive 
Maryland Heights, MO 63043 
(314) 429-9100 
jjohnson@greyeagle.com 
 
Nebraska 
Johnson Brothers of Nebraska 
Victoria Jenkins, WSETII / Division Manager, 
Epiphany 
9320 J Street Omaha, NE 68127 
Office: (402) 331-2200 
Cell: (531) 375-3296 
vjenkins@johnsonbrothers.com 
  
Nevada 
Johnson Brothers of Nevada 
Tami Montalvo – Brand Manager  
4701 Mitchell Street 
North Las Vegas, NV 89081 
Office: (702) 603-1752 
Cell: (702) 371-7542 
tmontalvo@johnsonbrothers.com 
  
New Hampshire 
Baystate Wine & Spirits 
Frank Martin - Brand Manager  
321 Manley Street 
West Bridgewater, MA 02379 
Office: (781) 740-9463 
Cell: (603) 508-1236 
frankmartin@baystatewine.com 
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 New Jersey, New York &  
Connecticut 
Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits  
Graham Tucker - Brand Manager  
31 West 27th Street, 7th Floor  
New York, NY 10001 
Office: (212) 255-9414 
Cell: (646) 884-8037 
graham.tucker@winebow.com 
  
North Carolina 
Johnson Brothers  
Mutual Distributing of North Carolina  
Kim Sear - Brand Manager  
2233 Capital Boulevard 
Raleigh, NC 27604 
Office: (919) 792-6259 
Cell: (919) 414-5823 
ksear@epiwine.com 
  
Ohio 
Southern Glazer’s Wine &  
Spirits of Ohio 
Rob Ellis - Trade Development Manager 
4305 Muhlhauser Rd.  
Fairfield, OH 45014 
Cell: (937) 875-0290 
Robert.ellis@sgws.com 
  
Oklahoma – Pending  
 
Pennsylvania 
Breakthru Beverage  
Justin Kahhan - Brand Manager  
129 Hartman Road 
North Wales, PA 19454 
(267) 960-0900 
jkahhan@breakthrubev.com 
  
 
 
 
 

Rhode Island 
Oceanstate Wine & Spirits (a subsidiary 
of Baystate Wine & Spirits) 
Charlie Claflin - Brand Manager  
101 Higginson Ave., Building 97 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
Office: (781) 740-9463 
Cell: (802) 356-4706 
charlesclaflin@baystatewine.com 
  
South Carolina – Pending  
  
South Dakota 
Johnson Brothers of South Dakota 
Dan Diez – Director of Trade Development  
300 E. 50th St. 
N. Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Office: (218) 310-1585 
Cell: (605) 275-4463 
ddiez@johnsonbrothers.com  
  
Tennessee, Memphis 
Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits of TN 
Brett Randell - Brand Manager  
6290 Shelby View Dr., 
Memphis, TN 38134 
(901) 363-5555 
brandell@sgws.com 
  
Tennessee, Nashville & Chattanooga 
Agax Turner  
Chris Maceria  
4010 Centerpointe Way  
La Vergne, TN 37086  
Office: (615) 428-1543 
Cell: (615) 517-0069 
cmaceira@ajaxturner.com 
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Texas 
Southern Glazer’s Wine &  Spirits of Texas 
Wes Brown, WSET II 
State Portfolio & Trade Development 
Manager 
2001 Diplomat Drive 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
Office: (972) 277-200 
Cell: (469) 951-3510 
Wesbrown@sgws.com 
  
Wisconsin 
Johnson Brothers of Wisconsin 
Katie Espinosa - Brand Manager 
301 E. Vienna Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Office: (414) 963-9932 
Cell: (414) 202-8136  
kespinosa@johnsonbrothers.com 
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